County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
JOHNSON COUNTY
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP
CLARK TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HENSLEY TOWNSHIP
NEEDHAM TOWNSHIP
NINEVEH TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN CIVIL CITY
GREENWOOD CIVIL CITY
BARGERSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Certified Distributions for 2019
Based on State Budget Agency's Certified Distributions Released November 15, 2018

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
43,724,675 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
10,931,169 Public Safety Distribution
32,793,506
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(2)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
2,069,782 10,312,096 12,381,878
7,776 35,898 43,674
2,279 10,521 12,800
21,605 99,738 121,343
963 4,444 5,407
2,613 12,064 14,677
3,182 14,689 17,871
13,391 61,819 75,210
0 2 2
12,162 56,145 68,307
1,289,646 5,953,572 7,243,218
1,427,995 6,592,255 8,020,250
212,495 980,970 1,193,465
214,785 991,544 1,206,329
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Certified Distributions for 2019
Based on State Budget Agency's Certified Distributions Released November 15, 2018

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 43,724,675 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 10,931,169 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 32,793,506

Unit
NEW WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN
PRINCES LAKES CIVIL TOWN
TRAFALGAR CIVIL TOWN
WHITELAND CIVIL TOWN
CLARK-PLEASANT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
CENTER GROVE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

EDINBURGH COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

FRANKLIN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

GREENWOOD COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

NINEVEH-HENSLEY-JACKSON UNITED SCH CORP

EDINBURGH-WRIGHT-HAGEMAN PUBLIC
LIBRARY

GREENWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(2)(2)
Distribution

90,707
33,368
31,278
65,142
1,119,997
1,114,263
75,257

1,154,878
338,464

188,673
10,015

142,652

Certified Shares
Distribution

418,744
154,044
144,394
300,726
0
0
0

0
46,235

658,545

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified Public Safety
Shares Distribution Distribution

509,451
187,412
175,672
365,868
1,119,997
1,114,263
75,257

1,154,878
338,464

188,673
56,250

801,197
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Certified Distributions for 2019

Based on State Budget Agency's Certified Distributions Released November 15, 2018

County 41 Johnson

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 43,724,675

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 10,931,169
Certified Shares Distribution 32,793,506

Unit
JOHNSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP FIRE
AMITY FIRE PROTECTION
NINEVEH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NEEDHAM FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BARGERSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
WHITELAND FIRE PROTECTION
HENSLEY FIRE PROTECTION
JOHNSON COUNTY SOLID WASTE

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

397,335 1,834,275 2,231,610

501,100 2,313,301 2,814,401

12,768 58,943 71,711

11,579 53,453 65,032

40,361 186,325 226,686

286,701 1,323,538 1,610,239

18,959 87,524 106,483

18,998 87,702 106,700

0 0 0

TOTAL: 10,931,169 32,793,506 43,724,675
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